
Name Club Time Club Total
1 Claire Wilson Shetland AAC 10.53 1 Giffnock North AAC 7 8 9 24
2 Marbeth Shiell Harmeny AC 11.20 2 Central AC 3 6 19 28
3 Fiona Thompson Central AC 11.24 3 City of Edinburgh 5 16 21 42
4 Sharon Lamont B Pitreavie AAC 11.28 4 Lasswade AAC 14 15 20 49
5 Megan Wright City of Edinburgh 11.41 5 Kirkintilloch Oly 10 18 22 50
6 Fiona Chalmers Central AC 11.42 6 B Pitreavie AAC 4 24 25 53
7 Kerry Cox Giffnock North AAC 11.45 7 Kilbarchan AAC 23 31 37 91
8 Eilidh Dorrian Giffnock North AAC 11.48
9 Gemma Mulvey Giffnock North AAC 11.51

10 Fiona Gentles Kirkintilloch Oly 11.56
11 Jenna Roche Giffnock North AAC 12.00
12 Lynne Beattie Giffnock North AAC 12.09
13 Fiona Muir Fife AC 12.11
14 Samantha Bruce Lasswade AAC 12.21
15 Keira Murray Lasswade AAC 12.23
16 Jessica Fogarty City of Edinburgh 12.28
17 Fiona Noble Giffnock North AAC 12.32
18 Lisa Hutson Kirkintilloch Oly 12.38
19 Lauren Stuart Central AC 12.39
20 Sophie Ferguson Lasswade AAC 12.40
21 Kathy Robb City of Edinburgh 12.42
22 Jenna Witchell Kirkintilloch Oly 12.42
23 Siobhan Inglis Kilbarchan AAC 12.43
24 Melanie Thomson B Pitreavie AAC 12.45
25 Emily Newsom B Pitreavie AAC 12.54
26 Nicky Mckay Kirkintilloch Oly 13.04
27 Linsey Nicoll Livingston &D AAC 13.14
28 Jill Roche Giffnock North AAC 13.17
29 Pamela O'Connor Law & District AAC 13.21
30 Nicola Smith Kirkintilloch Oly 13.52
31 Kelly Galbraith Kilbarchan AAC 13.54
32 Elayne Henderson Central AC 13.59
33 Sarah Hamilton Livingston &D AAC 14.18
34 Amy-Jo Shiell Harmeny AC 14.20
35 Laura Nicholson Fife AC 14.21
36 Frances McCluskey East Kilbride AAC 14.28
37 Sharon Brisco Kilbarchan AAC 15.37

1 Scott Fraser Lasswade AAC 10.28 1 Shettleston Harriers 2 4 6 12
2 David Wallace Shettleston Harriers 10.38 2 Giffnock North AAC 5 11 15 31
3 David Butcher Greenock Glenpark H 10.42 3 Victoria Park AAC 7 10 16 33
4 Ian Alexander Shettleston Harriers 10.53 4 Ron Hill Cambuslang 9 12 18 39
5 Craig McDougall Giffnock North AAC 10.55 5 Lasswade AAC 1 13 26 40
6 Gordon Fleming Shettleston Harriers 10.56 6 Kilbarchan AAC 20 23 24 67
7 Alex Nixon Victoria Park AAC 10.58 7 East Kilbride AAC 17 19 33 69
8 Alasdair Stewart Falkirk Victoria H 11.00
9 Barry Kimmet Ron Hill Cambuslang 11.06

10 David Savage Victoria Park AAC 11.13
11 Richard Allan Giffnock North AAC 11.17
12 Stephen Dunn Ron Hill Cambuslang 11.22
13 Dean Philip Lasswade AAC 11.24
14 Stephen Taggart Springburn Harriers 11.28
15 Norman Galbraith Giffnock North AAC 11.31
16 Nicholas Tolmie Victoria Park AAC 11.32
17 Alistair Campbell East Kilbride AAC 11.32

Scottish Athletic Federation/Scottish Athletics Ltd

National Young Athletes Road Race Championships - Strathclyde Park 6/3/1999 - Under 13 Boys

National Young Athletes Road Race Championships - Strathclyde Park 6/3/1999 - Under 13 Girls

Positions



18 Andrew McDonald Ron Hill Cambuslang 11.38
19 Graeme Caskie East Kilbride AAC 11.43
20 Craig Stewart Kilbarchan AAC 11.45
21 Stuart Bale Giffnock North AAC 11.48
22 Patrick Dillon Victoria Park AAC 11.53
23 Chis Devenney Kilbarchan AAC 11.53
24 Marc Byrne Kilbarchan AAC 11.55
25 Brain McDowall Kilbarchan AAC 11.58
26 John Urie Lasswade AAC 12.05
27 Ross Toole Kilbarchan AAC 12.24
28 John Maclachlan Giffnock North AAC 12.29
29 Gordon Phillips Shettleston Harriers 12.41
30 Darryl Docherty Ron Hill Cambuslang 12.43
31 Grant Graham Kilbarchan AAC 13.27
32 Sean O'Brien Kilbarchan AAC 13.30
33 Mark McCluskey East Kilbride AAC 13.31
34 John McIntosh Fife AC 13.39
35 Paul Robinson Victoria Park AAC 19.34

1 Kimberley Miles Ellon AAC 15.05 1 Kilbarchan AAC 3 9 10 22
2 Helen Stevenson Giffnock North AAC 15.17 2 Annan & D AC 7 8 12 27
3 Heather Gordon Kilbarchan AAC 15.28 3 Giffnock North AAC 2 11 15 28
4 Frances Meek Fife AC 15.42
5 Samantha Marshall B Pitreavie AAC 15.55
6 Mhairi Walker Livingston &D AAC 15.59
7 Lisa Smith Annan & D AC 16.14
8 Gemma Weild Annan & D AC 16.28
9 Jennifer Queen Kilbarchan AAC 16.31

10 Gillian Cairns Kilbarchan AAC 16.33
11 Alison Mackenzie Giffnock North AAC 16.39
12 Amy Myatt Annan & D AC 16.47
13 Emma Johnstone Annan & D AC 17.02
14 Kathryn Gallacher Ron Hill Cambuslang 17.31
15 Carina Birrell Giffnock North AAC 17.49
16 Leeann McIntosh Inverclyde AC 17.56
17 Erin Barclay B Pitreavie AAC 17.57
18 Lindsay Burke Kilbarchan AAC 18.02
19 Fiona Steel Kilbarchan AAC 18.29
20 Gillian McKenzie Kilbarchan AAC 18.34
21 Amberlee Harkins Lasswade AAC 19.11
22 Viki Tidser Law & District AAC 19.13
23 Heather Tatton Falkirk Victoria H 20.08

1 Gavin Ross Giffnock North AAC 12.59 1 Giffnock North AAC 1 7 11 19
2 Michael Chisolm Ron Hill Cambuslang 13.09 2 Ron Hill Cambuslang 2 5 13 20
3 John Newsom B Pitreavie AAC 13.09 3 B Pitreavie AAC 3 4 14 21
4 Paul Mccloskey B Pitreavie AAC 13.15 4 Law & District AAC 8 10 12 30
5 A Stevens Ron Hill Cambuslang 13.22 5 Fife AC 6 16 22 44
6 Graham Bee Fife AC 13.24
7 John Walker Giffnock North AAC 13.29
8 Steven Lawley Law & District AAC 13.33
9 Colin Doherty Inverclyde AC 13.42

10 Tom Grant Law & District AAC 13.43
11 Mathew Dorrian Giffnock North AAC 13.44
12 Stephen Porte Law & District AAC 13.48
13 Ian Munro Ron Hill Cambuslang 13.51
14 Derek Simpson B Pitreavie AAC 13.53
15 Jasmair Pal Ron Hill Cambuslang 14.01
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16 Kevin Wallace Fife AC 14.04
17 David Campbell Law & District AAC 14.16
18 Ross Munnoch Falkirk Victoria H 14.18
19 Jim Maclachlan Giffnock North AAC 14.22
20 Steven Milligan Giffnock North AAC 14.24
21 Iain Donnan Livingston &D AAC 14.29
22 Andrew Shanks Fife AC 14.35
23 Ross McNeil Kirkintilloch Oly 14.36
24 James McLaren Shettleston Harriers 14.36
25 Graeme Oudney Dundee Hawkhill H 14.39
26 Andrew Scott Ron Hill Cambuslang 14.42
27 Paul Elliot Lasswade AAC 14.44
28 A Gray Ron Hill Cambuslang 15.15
29 Christopher Hendry Ron Hill Cambuslang 15.25
30 Donald Todd Falkirk Victoria H 15.40
31 P Murrison Fife AC 15.44
32 Stuart Livingstone JW Kilmarnock H 15.46
33 Aaron Mellon Fife AC 15.46
34 Keith Chaplin Giffnock North AAC 15.47
35 Scott McDowall Kirkintilloch Oly 15.47
36 Neil Copeland Springburn Harriers 15.53
37 J Walker Ron Hill Cambuslang 16.14
38 Kevin Downie Kilbarchan AAC 16.27
39 Alan McCulloch JW Kilmarnock H 20.26

1 Clare Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 18.47 1 Kilbarchan AAC 1 2 3 6
2 Lynsey Macintosh Kilbarchan AAC 20.09 2 Giffnock North AAC 4 9 10 23
3 Karen Yule Kilbarchan AAC 20.28
4 Rachael Gardner Giffnock North AAC 20.38
5 Susan McGrenaghan Kilbarchan AAC 20.56
6 Angela Frame Fife AC 21.01
7 Eilidh Wardlaw City of Edinburgh 21.19
8 Lucy Hancock City of Edinburgh 21.57
9 Christine Campbell Giffnock North AAC 22.20

10 Susan Mackenzie Giffnock North AAC 22.23
11 Kerry Laird Law & District AAC 23.04

1 Mark Pollard Inverclyde AC 15.22 1 Inverclyde AC 1 2 5 8
2 Mark Doherty Inverclyde AC 15.37 2 Dundee Hawkhill H 7 8 10 25
3 Kerr Johnstone Falkirk Victoria H 16.07 3 Ron Hill Cambuslang 11 14 17 42
4 Graeme Dobbie Kilbarchan AAC 16.27
5 Kevin McKenna Inverclyde AC 16.38
6 Stephen Waclawski Shettleston Harriers 16.42
7 Chris Foley Dundee Hawkhill H 16.44
8 Ian Tkaczyk Dundee Hawkhill H 16.47
9 Robbie Birrell Giffnock North AAC 16.49

10 John Nicoll Dundee Hawkhill H 16.52
11 G Malone Ron Hill Cambuslang 16.54
12 M Rudzinski Clydesdale Harriers 17.03
13 Phillip Northam Livingston &D AAC 17.05
14 Thomas McNally Ron Hill Cambuslang 17.13
15 Ian Marshall Springburn Harriers 17.14
16 J McGill Maryhill Harriers 17.18
17 Craig Neil Ron Hill Cambuslang 17.29
18 John McLaren Shettleston Harriers 17.31
19 David MacDonald Dundee Hawkhill H 17.34
20 Stewart Luke Fife AC 17.57
21 P McNally Ron Hill Cambuslang 18.17
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22 Daryl Philip Lasswade AAC 19.27
23 Graeme Ferguson Irvine AC 19.29
24 Ross Martin Lasswade AAC 20.32

1 Nicola Murray Lasswade AAC 31.17
2 Debra Murray City of Edinburgh 32.04
3 Kelly Limond City of Glasgow AC 35.17

1 James Hendry Springburn Harriers 26.14 1 City of Edinburgh 12 13 19 44
2 Ryan Montgomery Ayr Seaforth 26.19 2 Kirkintilloch Oly 10 17 22 49
3 D McKerracher Victoria Park AAC 26.20
4 Neil Gunstone Dundee Hawkhill H 26.32
5 Graeme Walker Fife AC 26.40
6 Robert Docherty Greenock Glenpark H 26.43
7 Daniel Frazer Inverclyde AC 26.54
8 Alasdair McLeod Kilbarchan AAC 26.58
9 Martin Graham Shettleston Harriers 27.14

10 John McLoone Kirkintilloch Oly 27.34
11 Martin Paton Springburn Harriers 27.52
12 Angus Wardlaw City of Edinburgh 28.03
13 Timothy Poyser City of Edinburgh 28.11
14 Eric Donaldson Falkirk Victoria H 29.30
15 A O'Hagen Ron Hill Cambuslang 29.35
16 Thomas Yule Kilbarchan AAC 30.11
17 Edward McLoone Kirkintilloch Oly 30.26
18 Toni Finnigan JW Kilmarnock H 30.34
19 Alistair Urquhart City of Edinburgh 31.38
20 David Gow Shettleston Harriers 32.11
21 Peter Christie Aberdeen AAC 33.27
22 William Earnshaw Kirkintilloch Oly 33.58
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